DUSAI AUTADRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

2. NGK Racing Series GP Circuit 5.390 km -._._.

Race 2 03/03/2017 13:40 . . .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:41:37
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(23) Peter ENGLAND
(8) Chris FROGATT 1 13:44:09.081 2:30.070 52.250 57.708 40.112
1 13:43:52.852 2:14.921 47.104 51.449 36.368 2 13:46:36.429 2:27.348 49.851 57.556 39.941
2 13:46:03.282 2:10.430 44.060 50.416 35.954 3 13:49:03.418 2:26.989 49.549 57.554 39.886
3 13:48:13.845 2:10.563 43.890 50.648 36.025 4 13:51:30.194 2:26.776 49.732 57.221 39.823
4 13:50:23.714 2:09.869 43.531 50.537 35.801 5  13:53:57.052 2:26.858 49.818 57.005 40.035
5  13:52:33.108 2:09.394 43.205 50.554 35.635 6 13:56:24.118 2:27.066 49.450 57.593 40.023
6 13:54:42.469 2:09.361 43.456 50.267 35.638 7 13:58:51.161 2:27.043 49.968 57.179 39.896
7 13:56:52.197 2:09.728 43.310 50.413 36.005 8 14:01:18.612 2:27.451 49.086 57.309 41.056
8 13:59:02.658 2:10.461 43.217 50.145 37.099 9 14:03:44.740 2:26.128 49.501 56.907 39.720
9 14:01:17.372 2:14.714 45.386 50.450 38.878
10 14:03:26.529 2:09.157 43.358 50.274 35.525 (69) Will MORRISON
1 13:44:08.499 2:29.836 52.156 57.577 40.103
(76) Josh PRICE 2 13:46:36.074 2:27.575 49.335 57.766 40.474
1 13:43:54.265 2:16.036 48.497 51.316 36.223 3 13:49:03.035 2:26.961 49.495 57.439 40.027
2 13:46:04.773 2:10.508 44.223 50.881 35.404 4 13:51:29.961 2:26.926 49.577 57.375 39.974
3 13:48:15.130 2:10.357 44.161 50.728 35.468 5 13:53:56.689 2:26.728 49.321 57.281 40.126
4 13:50:25.310 2:10.180 44.137 50.404 35.639 6 13:56:23.817 2:27.128 49,511 57.382 40.235
5 13:52:36.230 2:10.920 44.436 50.721 35.763 7 13:58:50.711 2:26.894 49.530 57.109 40.255
6 13:54:47.288 2:11.058 44.418 50.954 35.686 8 14:01:17.492 2:26.781 49.127 57.185 40.469
7 13:56:58.061 2:10.773 44.175 50.748 35.850 9 14:03:44.161 2:26.669 49.444 57.298 39.927
8  13:59:09.354 2:11.293 44.392 51.195 35.706
9 14:01:21.989 2:12.635 44,508 52.441 35.686 (70) Colin BOYLE
10 14:03:35.550 2:13.561 45.993 51.207 36.361 1 13:44:09.771 2:30.590 52.525 57.831 40.234
2 13:46:37.381 2:27.610 49.776 57.789 40.045
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 3 13:49:04.928 2:27.547 49.833 57.550 40.164
1 13:43:58.366 2:20.121 49.298 53.418 37.405 4 13:51:33.593 2:28.665 49.345 58.067 41.253
2 13:46:15.613 2:17.247 46.250 53.561 37.436 5 13:54:01.776 2:28.183 49.819 57.781 40.583
3 13:48:33.546 2:17.933 46.675 53.615 37.643 6 13:56:30.403 2:28.627 50.133 57.866 40.628
4 13:50:51.984 2:18.438 46.609 54.014 37.815 7 13:58:58.537 2:28.134 49.599 58.048 40.487
5 13:53:09.929 2:17.945 46.567 53.777 37.601 8 14:01:29.175 2:30.638 51.043 59.182 40.413
6 13:55:27.792 2:17.863 46.345 53.990 37.528 9 14:03:57.770 2:28.595 50.111 57.875 40.609
7 13:57:45.864 2:18.072 46.350 53.812 37.910
8 14:00:03.788 2:17.924 46.654 53.473 37.797 (66) Thomas/Lars SORENSEN/SEISTRUP
9 14:02:20.994 2:17.206 46.272 53.621 37.313 1 13:44:12.350 2:33.041 53.176 59.146 40.719
10 14:04:39.172 2:18.178 46.330 53.877 37.971 2 13:46:41.016 2:28.666 49.958 58.357 40.351
3 13:49:09.459 2:28.443 49.945 58.348 40.150
(57) Ashan SILVA 4 13:51:37.326 2:27.867 49.629 58.074 40.164
1 13:44:05.883 2:27.199 51.259 56.566 39.374 5 13:54:06.219 2:28.893 49.750 58.724 40.419
2 13:46:31.672 2:25.789 49.327 57.139 39.323 6 13:56:34.514 2:28.295 49.819 57.923 40.553
3 13:48:54.431 2:22.759 47.969 55.570 39.220 7 13:59:03.902 2:29.388 50.047 58.134 41.207
4 13:51:17.963 2:23.532 48.665 56.068 38.799 8 14:01:32.671 2:28.769 49.707 58.601 40.461
5 13:53:42.705 2:24.742 48.671 56.719 39.352 9 14:04:01.950 2:29.279 49.863 58.592 40.824
6 13:56:06.889 2:24.184 48.638 55.968 39.578
7 13:58:29.490 2:22.601 47.760 55.820 39.021
8 14:00:52.960 2:23.470 48.733 55.554 39.183
9 14:03:16.672 2:23.712 48.100 56.409 39.203
10 14:05:42.155 2:25.483 49.006 57.122 39.355
(4) Marcel KUSIN
1 13:44:04.776 2:26.112 50.179 56.292 39.641
2 13:46:28.902 2:24.126 48.061 56.467 39.598
3 13:48:53.613 2:24.711 48.373 56.731 39.607
4 13:51:17.582 2:23.969 47.928 56.331 39.710
5 135342145 2:24.563 48.442 56.528 39.593
6 13:56:05.822 2:23.677 48.257 55.997 39.423
7 13:58:29.134 2:23.312 47.879 56.210 39.223
8 14:00:52.695 2:23.561 48.340 56.047 39.174
9 14:03:17.409 2:24.714 48.633 56.630 39.451
10 14:05:42.627 2:25.218 48.878 57.067 39.273
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome
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2. NGK Racing Series

Race 2

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:41:37

GP Circuit 5.390 km
03/03/2017 13:40 .

......
nw

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Gap Diff Best Tm
1 8 4 Chris FROGATT Ferrari 458 Challenge 10 2:09.157
2 76 s Josh PRICE McLaren GT Sprint 10 9.021 9.021 2:10.180
3 1 1 Costas PAPANTONIS Seat Leon Super Copa 10 1:03.622 1:12.643 2:17.206
4 57 =2 Ashan SILVA Honda Civic 10 1:02.983 2:15.626 2:22.601
5 4 1 Marcel KUSIN BMW 130i 10 0.472 2:16.098 2:23.312
6 23 2/clio Cup Peter ENGLAND Renault Clio Cup 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 2:26.128
7 69  2/clio Cup Will MORRISON Renault Clio Cup 9 9.421 1 Lap 2:26.669
8 70  2/ciio Cup Colin BOYLE Renault Clio Cup 9 3.609 1 Lap 2:27.547
9 66  2/clio Cup Thomas/Lars SORENSEN/SEISTR  Renault Clio Cup 9 4.180 1 Lap 2:27.867
Not classified
DNS 51  2/ciio cup Konstantinos ANNIVAS Renault Clio Cup DNS
Announcements
CAR # 69 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - REG 3.1.R - OVERTAKING OFF CIRCUIT DURING RACE START
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
9.021 148.281 2:09.157 150.236 8 - Chris FROGATT
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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